
!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

23

24
2526

27

28

29 5B131

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39
40

41

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

9

GLEN ABBEY, MC A/94-6
BIRKDALE, MC A/93-6

BIRKDALE, M
C A/93-

6

66

1
2

3

4

5A

6

7

8

9

22

53

54

55

56

57

30

7 10

8

PO
WE
RLI
NE

POWERLINE

PO
WE
RLI
NE

HENDRICK
MI

LL
BR

AN
CH

BLACK

WARRIOR

RIVER

VALLEY

HE
ND

RI
CK

RIVER

WARRIOR

WELL
S CREEK

BL
AC

KB
UR

N

FORK

BLACKBURN
FORK

BL
AC

K

CR
UM

P

BR
AN

CH

LITTLE

WARRIOR

RIV
ER

CREEK

BRANCH

CR
EE

K

WELLS

LITTLE

FORK
BURN

BLACK RI
VE

R

WARRIOR

BLACKBURN

ONEONTA CITY LIMITS

ONEONTA CITY LIMITS

115 AC(C)

28 AC(C)

36 AC(C)

44 AC(C)

83 AC(C)

209 AC(C)

63 AC(C)

151 AC(C)

21 AC(C)

172 AC(C)

23 AC(C)

167 AC(C)

16 AC

20 AC(C)

38 AC(C)

21 AC

46 AC(C)

AC(C)

6.5 AC(C)

10 AC(C)

16 AC(C)

30 AC

11 AC(C)

45 AC(C)

5.3 AC(C)

38 AC(C)

354 AC(C)

25 AC(C)

20 AC(C)

40 AC(C)

87 AC(C)

5 AC(C)

78 AC

38 AC(C)

6.8 AC(C)

15 AC(C)

60 AC(C)

93 AC(C)

40 AC

167 AC(C)

325 AC(C)

60 AC(C)

6.5 AC(C)

38 AC(C)

1.061

10

7

14.03

14

8

2

1.74

5

1

4

2.01

1.05

2.03

1

6

1.05
1.04

1.03

1.61
1.60

1.59
1.58

14.02

16

1.02

6.015

6.02

1.04

10

6

2
3

4

2.04

1.03

2.01

2.02

1.01

3.01

14.01

1

6.01

15

7.02

8

2

7

7.01

4.01

5

4

1.38

1.37 1.36
1.35

1.34

1.56

4.01

3.02

1.11

1.10
1.57

8 1.39

9

5

3

14.05

1.49
1.48

1.47
1.46

1.45
1.44

1.43

1.42
1.41 1.401.66

1.65

1.64

1.63
1.62

1.52

1.51
1.50

1.68
1.67

1.33

1.32

1.09

1.08

1.07

1.06

4

6.01

4.01

6.10

4.02
4.04

15

14

5

24
0S

27
0s

7.4

154
s

367
.3

159.2

95.1

281
.8

99.1 264
.7176.2

56
0S

100135s

242
.35

172
.1

311.
6

195.1

318.
12

21
5.5

54.2

410S

170S

125
S

390

56

257.5

26
1.7

290s

240
s

50s

50s

576
.1

28
6

325
S

250s

175138

200

130

310

190S

185

645
S

480
S

195

500S

255S

18
4.9

540
S

18
4.9

273.71D

210S

48
0S

255S
450S

273.71D

61
0S

27
0s

209

275
s

38
0s

53
9.8
9

37 .4

10 5

70

70

70

10 5

70

10 5

144
.88

247.61

480
.88

75.7

70

112

22

81 .8

10 5. 4

174
.32

538
.19

261.12

192.41

173
.45

70

70

176
.7

119 .3

183. 17

169.6

140.3

70

247.24

244.
3

267.92

19 7. 1

15 1. 6

13 0. 7

88 .3

12 0

12 0

12 0

70

70

70

70

55 .8

70

88
.9

12 0. 2

14
0. 2

115 .2 64 .
9

70

70 .
4

12

54.2

19

1542 .8

81
.8

10 5

10 5

70

70

70

70

70

70

70

70

70

70

70

70

70

70

10 5

10 5

58

10 5
. 7

167. 4

10 9

149
.31

201.
56

188.04

207.44

141.7
4

176.56

134.4
1

192.72

94
.4

154.7

63.5 208
.16

235.
98

117.82

11
4.7

69.5

163.01

113.51

195.
74

155.
4

163
.59

174.05

172.1
7

137.63

167
.87

171
.33

170
.41

153.42

213
.48

203.
07

268.43
59

59

298.02

161.
68

246.09

151
.4

170.85

268.95125
.51

249
.12

214.09

252.87

203.
36 225.76

245
.18

253.33

287.84

174.8

186
.28

195.9
8

354

218.94

256.41

312.57

36
0

360

360

36
0

49
0S

440

195

24
5

78
.3

415s

154.
8

144 68

93

70
88.7

14
8

405
.8

9
10 AC(C)

8
88 AC(C)

3.02
14 AC

3.03
20 AC

3.04

1.75
213.4

6
34.9

155.27

257
.49 245.39

6
19 AC

10

350s

11

8 250s

174
.1

28
9.1

130 55
s

47s
115
s

170
s

12
6.4

15
9.7

343
.73

109
.87

2

17
6.3
6

27
3.5
4

46.62

20
2s

53
0s

18
2.9
2

26
0.4
5

132109.49

97 AC

40 AC(C)

6
20 AC

14.04
16 AC

260
.13

24
7.5
4 389.22

296.93

13

106 AC(C)

13.01
494.75

1.01
43 AC(C)

273.32

532
.41

12

206

278
.09

200.6

115.34

175.09

84
s

166s
100s

50s

185

289.8
4

159.
04

7

170

6

240.3

570
.64

1

84s

20s

50s

7.01

3

470.13

150

538
.58

313.5

3.05

31 AC(C)

450s

600s

1.01

50

330
450S

30
0s2

400s

1.02
77 AC(C)

64 AC(C)
60 AC(D)
5 3

22 AC(C)

4.01

4.05 3425
s

420
s

160s

84 AC(C)

1 2

1
80 AC(C)

4.03

425
s

430S

600
S

120.2

4.08144.8 100

50

50

237
.1

4.06

249.6

384
237.23 270

3.01

30
7.7

199
.8

29 3.02
111

233.8

83

227.7 341

212
s

156
.5

101.9

97.1

215
s

4.07

3146
s 256s

68 AC(C)

60' 
RO
W

OLD 
HWY

 75

OLD
 HW
Y 75

COUNTY HWY 15

EVANS LANE

CREST

ST ANDREWS

WA
LK
ER

FR
ED

60'
 RO
W

RO
AD

HOUSE

60' ROW

VA
RY
ING
 RO
W

RE
ML
AP
 D
R

40' R
OW

ROAD

AND
REW
S

ST

ABB
EY

GLE
N

HO
LL
OW

TIDWELL

RA
ILR
OA
D

AB
AN
DO
NE
D

COUNTY HWY 15

INLAN
D

DAM

2019 20
28
21

36
25

RG
E 
 1 
W

25
1924

TWP  13 S

31

30

30

32

31 32

30

30 29

29 29

RG
E 
 1 
E

1
3136
6 6

31
5 TWP  14 S 5 4

32 33

28

2246000

2246000

2248000

2248000

2250000

2250000

2252000

2252000

2254000

2254000

2256000

2256000

14
02

00
0

14
02

00
0

14
04

00
0

14
04

00
0

14
06

00
0

14
06

00
0

14
08

00
0

14
08

00
0

14
10

00
0

14
10

00
0

14
12

00
0

14
12

00
0

14
14

00
0

14
14

00
0

MAPS TO BE USED FOR TAX PURPOSES ONLY - NOT TO BE USED FOR CONVEYANCE

13 01E

08-2 0-0 9

0920COU NT Y  LOCATOR TOWNS HIP  LOCATO R
TOWNS HIP          S OU TH,  R AN GE

MA P  N UM BER

LEGEND

SUB -  SHEET INDEX

COUNTY LINE

CITY LIMIT LINE

COOP/DISTRICT
LIMIT LINE

SUBDIVISION LINE

ROAD R/W

ROAD TRAVEL
PATH

PRIVATE ROAD 
OR TRAIL

RAILROAD R/W

WATER

LAND HOOK

ORIGINAL SUB.
LOT LINE

MAJOR TRANSMISSION 
LINES

!

(POWER)

(GAS OR OIL)

CONFLICT

STATE PLANE 
COORDINATES

14
24
00
0

2278000

D

SUB. BLOCK NUMBER )1

002
001
003MAP BLOCK TICK

(WHERE APPLICABLE)

(2MAP BLOCK NUMBER
(WHERE APPLICABLE)

SUB LOT NUMBER 29

ROADS OR STREETS BY NAME
COUNTY HIGHWAY
911 NUMBERING 043

COUNTY HIGHWAY )43
STATE HIGHWAY (34
U.S. HIGHWAY ¤211
INTERSTATE HIGHWAY ¦I -59
DIMENSION (SCALED) 66s
DIMENSION (FROM DEED) 66
AREA (CALCULATED) 10.5  Ac(c)
AREA (FROM DEED) 10.5  Ac.

0 1,300650

Feet

COUNT Y LOCATOR
12

3 4 5 6

7891011
12 13 14 15 16 17

18192021222324

25 26 27 28 29 30

R 
4 W

R 
3 E
R 
2 E
R 
1 E
R 
1 W

R 
2 W
R 
3 W

T 9 S
T 10 S
T 11 S
T 12 S
T 13 S

T 14 S

7
6 1

8
5 3 2

9
4

11

29 27
24
13
12

26 25
2119

30
3332 34 35 3631

2220 23
17 15 14

10

28

1618

02

05

01

06

03

04

0809 07

TOWNSHIP LOCATOR
INDEX TO 1" = 700' & 1" = 350' MAPPING

DATE OF PHOTOGRAPHY:   2012
DATE OF MAP:  01/17/2014
DATE OF DIGITAL CONVERSION:  FEBRUARY, 1991
DATE OF MAP REVISED:
MAP REVISED BY:
TAX YEAR:   2014

I

PARCEL NUMBER 15 15.001

TOWNSHIP LINE

SECTION LINE

PROPERTY LINE

MAP BLOCK LIMIT
(WHERE APPLICABLE)

SECTION CORNERS 12
11 12

o ñ¹î lí Rï# ¹

CHURCHES, SCHOOLS,
CEM. AIRPORTS,
GOV’T LAND, ETC. BY NAME

&

DI GI TAL OW NERS HIP  M AP

COUNT Y OF BLOUNT
PR EPA RE D  UN D ER  TH E  J O IN T  D I RE C T I ON

OF  TH E

R e v e n u e  C o m m i s s i o n e r
GREGG ARMSTRONG

STATE OF  ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT OF  REVENUE

AD  VALOREM     TAX D IV ISION

SCALE 1"  = 700'


